
State of Tennessee
Department of State
Division of Elections

312 Rosa L. Parks Avenue
9'h Floor, William R. Snodgrass Tower

Nashville, Tennessee 37243
Phone: (615) 741-7956 Fax: (615\ 741-1278

STATE ELECTION COMMISSION MEETING

May 9,2011

Noon Central Daylight Time

3'd Floor - Robertson Room

William R. Snodgrass - Tennessee Tower

AGENDA

Approve minutes from:
. April ll,207I

County Election Commission appointments pursuant to TCA $ $ 2-12-101 and 2-

t2-106.

Old Business

New Business
o Discuss Commissioner Blackburn-'s request for reimbursement of

expenses incurred by writing letters to General Assembly Members

regarding County Election Commission Appointments.

o Election of Chairman

o Election of Secretary

5. Coordinator Update

1.

2.

3.

4.

6. Next meetins date is J
Conference Room

Noon Central -rhI tme -/


